
2024 BC TSD Championship - Drivers Overall

Driver Total Best 3

Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Ovl Cls

Tim Liong 20 9 U 20 9 U 20 9 U 20 9 U 80 60

Gregory Campbell 4 F7 U 12 4 U 15 6 U 31 31

Glyn Trafford 8 2 U 15 organizer 3 2 U 26 26

Paul Eklund 15 6 U 6 1 U 21 21

Jason Webster 15 6 U 15 15

Stuart Lanqvist 15 6 U 15 15

Paul Westwick 15 organizer 0 steward 15 15

Rebecca Rushton 3 2 U 10 3 U 13 13

Garth Ankeny 12 9 H 12 12

Marinus Damm 12 4 U 12 12

Alexander Tamo 12 4 U 12 12

Geoff Hill 10 4 U 10 10

Stuart Lanqvist F22 F13 N 10 3 U 10 10

Jordan Steadman 10 9 N 10 10

Jason Luk F18 F9 N 1 3 N 8 9 N 9 9

Vincent Chan 8 9 N 8 8

Cassie McDonald 8 6 N DNF 8 8

Jack Ting 1 4 N 6 6 N 7 7

Simon Levear 6 3 U 6 6

Aaron Niebel 6 9 C F14 4 C 6 6

Klaus Kreye 4 3 U 2 1 U 6 6

David Williams 2 9 P 3 9 P 1 9 P 6 6

Glenn Plamondon 4 6 N F11 4 N 4 4

David Fox 4 9 C 4 4

Jordan Abbott 3 9 H 3 3

Boris Jurčič 2 4 N 2 2

Ron Sorem 1 work 1 work 2 2

Tom Kreger 2 F8 U 2 2

Jordy Nielsen 1 work 1 1

Lee Sorenson 1 work 1 1

Rob Talbot 1 work 1 1

Steve Perret 1 work 1 1

TBird Coast to Coast TotemNo Alibi



2024 BC TSD Championship - Drivers Overall

Christopher Agocs 1 F9 U 1 1

Eric Horst 1 work 1 1

Claudio Matricciano DNF DNF N DNF DNF U 0 0

Andrew Dactu-Romano DNF DNF N 0 0

Eliel Da Silva DNF DNF N 0 0

Jeff McMillen DNF DNF U 0 0

Ricardo Chavez F11 3 N 0 0

Graeme Shaw F12 2 N 0 0

Scott Mason F13 9 C F12 6 C 0 0

Roberto Albertini F14 1 N 0 0

Aaron Pufal F15 F7 N 0 0

Gavin Brown F16 1 U 0 0

Tiago Maximo F17 F8 N 0 0

Muhan Li F19 F10 N 0 0

Owen Bubb F20 F11 N 0 0

Eddy Jorgenson F21 F12 N 0 0

Scott Joseph F23 F14 N 0 0

Daniel Spies Brandt F24 F15 N 0 0

Sean Jarvis F25 6 H 0 0

Derek Cook F26 F16 N 0 0

Drew Shapiro F11 9 C 0 0

Daryl Janes F11 2 N 0 0

Rachel Eldred F12 1 N 0 0

Myles Cape DNF 0 0

Derek Cao F13 3 N 0 0

Benjamin McLaren F15 3 C 0 0

Jeffrey Toews F16 9 H 0 0

0 0



2024 BC TSD Championship - Navigators Overall

Navigator Total Best 3

Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Ovl Cls

John Drewoth 20 9 U 20 9 U 20 9 U 20 9 U 80 60

Ed Millman 15 organizer 15 6 U 30 30

Bart Vogelzang 8 2 U 15 organizer 3 2 U 26 26

Tara Poole 15 6 U 10 3 U 25 25

Russ Kraushaar 12 9 H 10 3 U 22 22

Yulia Smolyansky 15 6 U 15 15

Brandon Harer 15 6 U 15 15

Marvin Crippen 15 organizer 15 15

Renee Damm 12 4 U 12 12

Matthias Kenton 12 4 U 12 12

Christine Suter 12 4 U 12 12

Sara Pordel 10 4 U 10 10

Michael Immel 10 9 N 10 10

Alex Schubel 10 steward 10 10

Andy Scheier F18 F9 N 1 3 N 8 9 N 9 9

Patrick Chan 8 9 N 8 8

Trace Hart 8 6 N 8 8

Agnes Wong 1 4 N 6 6 N 7 7

Bill Ferber 6 3 U 6 6

Teresa Davenport 6 1 U 6 6

Meena Niebel 6 9 C F14 4 C 6 6

Linnea Uphoff 4 3 U 2 1 U 6 6

Darsi Mikela 2 9 P 3 9 P 1 9 P 6 6

Chance Plamondon 4 6 N F11 4 N 4 4

Simon Fox 4 9 C 4 4

Bill Sargent 4 F7 U 4 4

Ryan Haines 3 2 U 3 3

Kyle Abbott 3 9 H 3 3

Sandra Jurčič 2 4 N 2 2

Jim Breazeale 1 work 1 work 2 2

Cynthia Bushell 2 F8 U 2 2

Catherine Spaa 1 work 1 1

TBird Coast to Coast TotemNo Alibi



2024 BC TSD Championship - Navigators Overall

Kathryn Hansen 1 work 1 1

Norma Woods 1 work 1 1

Tony Latham 1 work 1 1

Christy Breazeale 1 work 1 1

Rey Abolofia 1 F9 U 1 1

Brayden Buckingham DNF DNF N 0 0

Ella McMillen DNF DNF U 0 0

Fabrizio Amaral DNF DNF N 0 0

Ringo Lau DNF DNF N 0 0

Andre Sa F11 3 N 0 0

Robin Cooke F12 2 N 0 0

Jon Bowman F13 9 C 0 0

Andri Priema F14 1 N 0 0

Rae Pufal F15 F7 N 0 0

Allen Brown F16 1 U 0 0

Rafael Passos F17 F8 N 0 0

Lingyue Yuan F19 F10 N 0 0

Remi Raymond F20 F11 N 0 0

Yiwen Oyang F21 F12 N 0 0

Nathaniel Poole F22 F13 N 0 0

Liam Mulcahey F23 F14 N 0 0

Josh McGahuey F24 F15 N 0 0

Harvey Gibbons F25 6 H 0 0

Donald Urqhart F26 F16 N 0 0

Taylor Pesek F11 9 C 0 0

Jan Wilderom DNF DNF U 0 0

Richard Lloyd F11 2 N 0 0

Coralee Zeuff F12 1 N 0 0

Alex Overby DNF 0 0

Khol Haggerty DNF 0 0

Tiffany Luna F12 6 C 0 0

Artur Gordiyenko F13 3 N 0 0

John McLaren F15 3 C 0 0

Noushin Bardi F16 9 H 0 0



2024 BC TSD Championship - Drivers by Class

Driver Class Best 3 Class

Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Total

Tim Liong 20 9 U 20 9 U 20 9 U 20 9 U 36 27 U

Gregory Campbell 4 F7 U 12 4 U 15 6 U 10 10 U

Paul Eklund 15 6 U 6 1 U 7 7 U

Jason Webster 15 6 U 6 6 U

Stuart Lanqvist 15 6 U 6 6 U

Rebecca Rushton 3 2 U 10 3 U 5 5 U

Marinus Damm 12 4 U 4 4 U

Alexander Tamo 12 4 U 4 4 U

Geoff Hill 10 4 U 4 4 U

Klaus Kreye 4 3 U 2 1 U 4 4 U

Glyn Trafford 8 2 U 15 organizer 3 2 U 4 4 U

Simon Levear 6 3 U 3 3 U

Gavin Brown F16 1 U 1 1 U

Tom Kreger 2 F8 U 0 0 U

Christopher Agocs 1 F9 U 0 0 U

Jeff McMillen DNF DNF U 0 0 U

David Williams 2 9 P 3 9 P 1 9 P 27 27 P

Jason Luk F18 F9 N 1 3 N 8 9 N 12 12 N

Jack Ting 1 4 N 6 6 N 10 10 N

Glenn Plamondon 4 6 N F11 4 N 10 10 N

Jordan Steadman 10 9 N 9 9 N

Vincent Chan 8 9 N 9 9 N

Cassie McDonald 8 6 N DNF 6 6 N

Boris Jurčič 2 4 N 4 4 N

Stuart Lanqvist F22 F13 N 10 3 U 3 3 N

Ricardo Chavez F11 3 N 3 3 N

Derek Cao F13 3 N 3 3 N

Graeme Shaw F12 2 N 2 2 N

Daryl Janes F11 2 N 2 2 N

Roberto Albertini F14 1 N 1 1 N

Rachel Eldred F12 1 N 1 1 N

Claudio Matricciano DNF DNF N DNF DNF U 0 0 N

TBird No Alibi Coast to Coast Totem



2024 BC TSD Championship - Drivers by Class

Andrew Dactu-Romano DNF DNF N 0 0 N

Eliel Da Silva DNF DNF N 0 0 N

Aaron Pufal F15 F7 N 0 0 N

Tiago Maximo F17 F8 N 0 0 N

Muhan Li F19 F10 N 0 0 N

Owen Bubb F20 F11 N 0 0 N

Eddy Jorgenson F21 F12 N 0 0 N

Scott Joseph F23 F14 N 0 0 N

Daniel Spies Brandt F24 F15 N 0 0 N

Derek Cook F26 F16 N 0 0 N

Garth Ankeny 12 9 H 9 9 H

Jordan Abbott 3 9 H 9 9 H

Jeffrey Toews F16 9 H 9 9 H

Sean Jarvis F25 6 H 6 6 H

Scott Mason F13 9 C F12 6 C 15 15 C

Aaron Niebel 6 9 C F14 4 C 13 13 C

David Fox 4 9 C 9 9 C

Drew Shapiro F11 9 C 9 9 C

Benjamin McLaren F15 3 C 3 3 C

0 0  



2024 BC TSD Championship - Navigators by Class

Navigator Class Best 3 Class

Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Ovl Cls Total

John Drewoth 20 9 U 20 9 U 20 9 U 20 9 U 36 27 U

Tara Poole 15 6 U 10 3 U 9 9 U

Ed Millman 15 organizer 15 6 U 6 6 U

Yulia Smolyansky 15 6 U 6 6 U

Brandon Harer 15 6 U 6 6 U

Renee Damm 12 4 U 4 4 U

Matthias Kenton 12 4 U 4 4 U

Christine Suter 12 4 U 4 4 U

Sara Pordel 10 4 U 4 4 U

Linnea Uphoff 4 3 U 2 1 U 4 4 U

Bart Vogelzang 8 2 U 15 organizer 3 2 U 4 4 U

Russ Kraushaar 10 3 U 3 3 U

Bill Ferber 6 3 U 3 3 U

Ryan Haines 3 2 U 2 2 U

Teresa Davenport 6 1 U 1 1 U

Allen Brown F16 1 U 1 1 U

Bill Sargent 4 F7 U 0 0 U

Cynthia Bushell 2 F8 U 0 0 U

Rey Abolofia 1 F9 U 0 0 U

Ella McMillen DNF DNF U 0 0 U

Jan Wilderom DNF DNF U 0 0 U

Darsi Mikela 2 9 P 3 9 P 1 9 P 27 27 P

Andy Scheier F18 F9 N 1 3 N 8 9 N 12 12 N

Agnes Wong 1 4 N 6 6 N 10 10 N

Chance Plamondon 4 6 N F11 4 N 10 10 N

Michael Immel 10 9 N 9 9 N

Patrick Chan 8 9 N 9 9 N

Trace Hart 8 6 N 6 6 N

Sandra Jurčič 2 4 N 4 4 N

Andre Sa F11 3 N 3 3 N

Artur Gordiyenko F13 3 N 3 3 N

Robin Cooke F12 2 N 2 2 N

TBird No Alibi Coast to Coast Totem



2024 BC TSD Championship - Navigators by Class

Richard Lloyd F11 2 N 2 2 N

Andri Priema F14 1 N 1 1 N

Coralee Zeuff F12 1 N 1 1 N

Brayden Buckingham DNF DNF N 0 0 N

Fabrizio Amaral DNF DNF N 0 0 N

Ringo Lau DNF DNF N 0 0 N

Rae Pufal F15 F7 N 0 0 N

Rafael Passos F17 F8 N 0 0 N

Lingyue Yuan F19 F10 N 0 0 N

Remi Raymond F20 F11 N 0 0 N

Yiwen Oyang F21 F12 N 0 0 N

Nathaniel Poole F22 F13 N 0 0 N

Liam Mulcahey F23 F14 N 0 0 N

Josh McGahuey F24 F15 N 0 0 N

Donald Urqhart F26 F16 N 0 0 N

Russ Kraushaar 12 9 H 9 9 H

Kyle Abbott 3 9 H 9 9 H

Noushin Bardi F16 9 H 9 9 H

Harvey Gibbons F25 6 H 6 6 H

Meena Niebel 6 9 C F14 4 C 13 13 C

Simon Fox 4 9 C 9 9 C

Jon Bowman F13 9 C 9 9 C

Taylor Pesek F11 9 C 9 9 C

Tiffany Luna F12 6 C 6 6 C

John McLaren F15 3 C 3 3 C

0 0  


